Training materials/lab facilities for Plumbing training 
materials 

15,000 × 2 (B) 30,000 

TOTAL 3,60,000 
‡Training material expenses calculated for an entire year. B = Number of batches per year. Each 
batch has 20 students. 

Gross outlay proposed = 11,06,000 +  3,60,000 = 14,66,000 
(rupees fourteen lakh sixty six thousand only) 

Students Enrolled in Various Courses are Listed Below 

BASIC ELECTRICAL 

S.NO NAME 
1 TAPAS GHOSH 

2 SUMAN DAS 

3 SRIMANTA PAUL 

4 SUBHRAJIT MONDAL 

5 MD REZWANUL ISLAM 

6 MD GOLAM KIBRIA 

7 MD SAJAHAN ALI 

8 SUMAN SUTRADHAR